CHAMPAGNE
NON-VINTAGE

!

NV Champagne Delamotte, Brut, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger €24 €95

Style: Made from 55% Chardonnay, 35% Pinot Noir and 10% Pinot Meunier. Pale gold in colour, it has
great purity on the nose, laced with citrus, white blossom, lemon zest, and peach. Its creamy freshness is
further emphasized by the textural delicacy of its mousse. A generous champagne, clean and elegant, this
is a champagne built for tenderness and pleasure.

NV Pommery Brut Royal €24 €95

Style: Pale yellow colour with light green highlights. Its nose is lively and fresh, with open notes of citrus
fruits, white flowers and small red fruits. On the palate, it is a Champagne with an elegant and lively
attack. Confirming the red fruits discovered on the nose, and supported by a round, ample, delicate
palate with good length.

NV Champagne Delamotte, Blanc de Blancs Brut, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger € 34 € 145

Style: This Champagne is made with 100% Chardonnay. Intense golden hue, floral hints such as roses,
citrus fruit, chalk, angélique flower and a touch of ginger. The palate has a lingering finish, with very
complex mouthfeel, reminiscent of toast and brioche.

NV Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Ay €27 €110

Style: This Champagne is made with Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. Full and precise
bouquet followed by a fine freshness and rich aromas of fresh fruit and ripe pears. As well as fruit-
forward flavours of macerated apricot, pineapple, granny smith apple, with hints of ginger, biscuit and
kumquat. A great structure with a complex finish.

NV Pommery Brut Rosé €39 €170

Style: The Brut Rosé is dressed in a pale and delicate pink colour with slightly salmon nuances. On the
nose, it is a cuvée marked by notes of small red fruits, which offers a sensation of roundness, of
sweetness brightened by a very nice freshness. On the palate, it is a champagne full of finesse and
subtlety. It reveals itself to be supple and finely full-bodied, enhanced by a sensation of freshness and
liveliness.

NV Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, Brut, Mareuil-sur-Ay € 40 €175

Style: This iconic cuvée is made with Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. A bright pale pink
colour with an elegant, delicate bouquet of fine notes of red berries and zest of citrus fruits. Focused and
pure, juicy orange and tangy rhubarb flavours finishing with a velvety texture.

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml
Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml



!

NV Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut Sous-Bois, Mareuil-sur-Ay € 40 €175

Style: This iconic cuvée is made with Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. A bright pale pink
colour with an elegant, delicate bouquet of fine notes of red berries and zest of citrus fruits. Focused and
pure, juicy orange and tangy rhubarb flavours finishing with a velvety texture.

NV Champagne Henri Giraud Cuvée 'Esprit de Nature' Extra Brut, Ay € 32 €135

Style: This Champagne is made from 80% Pinot Noir and 20%Chardonnay. Beautiful golden colour and
shiny blond reflections. On the nose there is an explosion of stone fruits such as pear, peach, candied
lemon, vanilla and spices. A full, rich, and vinous mouth follows on the bitter almond and biscuit notes.
Perfect entry-level Champagne for lovers of vinous and dense Champagne.

NV Pol Roger Brut €34 € 145

Style: A champagne with a yellow straw colour and an abundant and fine effervescence. Its nose is
powerful and engaging, initially revealing aromas of pear and mango, then deploying scents of
honeysuckle, white jasmine, and vanilla notes. On the palate, there is a beautiful harmony and a pleasant
freshness. Flavours of cooked fruit such as quince jelly, apricot, and jam blend with fragrances of beeswax
and acacia honey. The aromatic persistence is remarkable.

VINTAGE

2004 Champagne Delamotte, Blanc de Blancs Collection, Brut, €440
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

Style: The Chardonnay speaks with notable eloguence, often drawing parallels with the wines of
Burgundy. The mousse is exceptionally elegant, and the wine offers great depth as well as richness. The
essence of crushed rocks, smoke and minerals are layered beautifully in the polished finish

2012 Champagne Salon, Cuvée S, Blanc de Blancs, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger € 2,400

Style: This rare and iconic Champagne is made from 100% Chardonnay. It shows a scintillating aromatic
brilliance and purity with seductive scents of white fruit, citrus zest and spring flowers capped by a touch
of spice. On the palate, it is full of energy with a great structure, notes of chalk, biscuit, jasmine, then
turning to apricot, tangerine peel, pastries. It's layered and refined with wonderful complexity

2004 Pommery Cuvée Louise € 470

Style: This champagne has a beautiful pale gold colour with green highlights. Its bubble is very fine. On the
nose it is a rich, generous, silky cuvée, which offers beautiful notes of biscuits, then evolves towards a
spicier touch, but also of fresh fruits with white flesh. In the mouth, we find the aromatic notes
discovered on the nose, notes underlined by a beautiful freshness, and prolonged by a long, pure and
elegant finish.

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml
Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml



2006 Piper-Heidsieck Rare Millésime € 330

Style: Made from 70% Chardonnay and 30% Pinot Noir, this Champagne demonstrates expressive
flavours of crunchy mango, tropical fruits, white chocolate, cocoa, coffee, quince jelly and sweet spices
give this champagne great complexity and distinguished youth. On the palate, the exceptional length
immediately impresses. The effervescence is soft and touches of mocha, cappuccino, and cocoa. In a
second phase, the mouth is full of notes of dried apricots, sweet spices, vanilla, quince, citron, and lime
paste. This aromatic depth underlines the taut freshness of the wine and indicates its magnificent
longevity.

201 | Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque €315

Style: Made with Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier, this great cuvée shows a pale gold colour,
with slightly green reflections. On the first nose, it offers delicate notes of acacia and lime blossom. After
aeration, more intense touches of honey, dried fruits and white fruits appear. On the palate, it has a
round, ample attack, then reveals without great mineral freshness supporting fine fruity notes.

2012 Dom Perignon Vintage €395

Style: This well-known Champagne shows intense bouquet of white flowers, citrus fruits and stone fruits.
Everything is stimulated by the freshness of anise and crushed mint. On the second nose, it develops
some spicy, woody, and roasted touches. The bouquet reveals notes of powdery white flowers, apricot,
mirabelle plum, rhubarb and mint as well as minerality, ash and white pepper. In the mouth, the wine
vibrates quickly, the effervescence is revealed, and the sensation is invigorating. The finish tightens and
leaves its imprint marked by ginger, tobacco, toast.

WINE

WHITE

2022 Gavi di Gavi Etichetta Nera, Piedmont, Italy €22 €76

2022 Pinot Grigio Jerman, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy €175 €58

2022 Winkl Sauvignon Blanc, Cantina Terlan, Alto Adige, Italy €56

2021 Riesling Reserve, Domaine Trimbach, Alsace France €175 €59

2005 Gewurztraminer Grand Cru Hengst, €130
Domaine Zind Humbrecht, Alsace, France

2020 Chablis ler Cru “Montmains” €27 €96
Domaine Jean-Paul et Benoit DROIN

2019 Greywacke Wild Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand €195 € 66

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml
Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml



ROSE

2022 Cétes de Provence, Ultimate Provence, France €175

RED WINE
2019 Girolamo Russo “A Rina” Etna Rosso DOC, Sicily, Italy

2022 Domaine des Terres Dorées Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, France

SPARKLING WINE
2021 Prosecco Superiore DOCG Extra Dry, €105
Maschio Dei Cavalieri, Veneto, Italy

2018 Franciacorta DOCG. Essence Brut, Antica Fratta, Lombardy, Italy € I3
2018 Franciacorta Essence Rosé Brut, Antica Fratta, Lombardy, Italy € 16
NV Andersen Winery 'Sigrid' Able Brut, Denmark €145
NV Andersen Winery 'Discover' Z£ble Doux, Denmark € 4.5

MOLECULAR PEARLS

Enhance your sparkling wine with a variety of caviar pearls
French 75, Lemon and gin Pearls

Bellini, Peach Pearls

Kir Royale, Creme de Cassis Pearls

Hugo Spritz, Elderflower and Fresh Mint Pearls

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml

Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml

€63

€56
€54

€ 38

€ 54
€ 66
€58
€58

€3
€2
€3
€3



SEVEN 'WONDERS OF THE WORLD' COCKTAILS

Introducing a cocktail menu, where history, adventure, and inspiration collide. Experience the mystical
flavours that embody each iconic wonder, from the Qin Dynasty's regal essence to the majestic Jewel of

the Palace.

Indulge in the spirit of exploration and let your taste buds embark on a journey through time.

QIN DINASTY €115

- Homemade Oolong Infused Gin
- Sake Daiginjo Hiyashibori

- Homemade Kumquat Liquor

- Fresh Lime Juice

- Chai Tea Syrup

- Ritter Truth Roots Bitters

TEMPLE OF THE SUN €10

- Anise Liquor

- Home Infused Cardamom & Lime Zest, Vodka
- Spiced Tincture

- Homemade Violette Cotton Candy

- Fresh Grapefruit Juice

- Greek Yoghurt 0% Fat

REEDEMER €12

- Homemade Cachaca Infused Pineapple
- Lychee Liquor

- Fresh Lime

- Fresh Ginger

- Smoked Paprika

- London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda

JEWEL OF THE PALACE €19

- Amrut Indian Peated Whiskey
- Homemade Saffrron Cordial
- Fresh Lime Juice

- Spiced Tincture

- Cloves

- Mango & Coconut Espuma

€18

Homemade Spicy Tequila Blanco
Mezcal lllegal

Khalua

Homemade Mango Shrub

Fresh Grapefruit Juice
Angostura Bitters

Magic Velvet Foaming Agent

EMPEROR'S GROOVE €20

Pisco

Henessy VS

Fresh Pineapple Juice

Homemade Lime & Pomegranate Cordial
Elderflower Liquor

Green Absinthe

€14

Homemade Bergamot Infused Gin
ltalicus
Clarified Batch

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml

Wine measure by the glass is 187ml

Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml



APERITIFS

Campari

Aperol

Lillet Blanc

Luxardo Bitter Bianco

Ricard

Pernord

Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino
Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

Pimm's

Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth
Vermouth Del Professore Rosso
Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino
Cocchi Barolo Chinato

Cocchi Dopo Teatro

PORT & SHERRY
Graham’s LBV
Graham'’s 30yr
Graham's 40yr
Tio Pepe Extra Dry

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml
Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml

€5
€4
€75
€4
€65
€8
€75
€75
€4
€4
€4
€55
€8
€75
€6
€65
€155
€6

€55
€25
€34
€4



VODKA

Stolichnaya Elit €13
Ketel One €125
Absolut Elix €13
Grey Goose €15
Smirnoff Blue €9
Belvedere €12
Beluga Gold €29
Royal Dragon Superior €180
Ciroc €115
GIN

Bombay Sapphire €75
Tanqueray No 10 €13
Plymouth €65
Hendrick's €13
Monkey 47 €13
Etsu €13
Sipsmith Sloe €13
The Bontanist Islay Dry €13
Gin Mare €115
Jinzu €19
King of Soho €15
Gunpowder Irish €11
Tarquin's Navy €135
The London No. | €115

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml
Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml



RUM

Kraken

Don Papa 7yr

Don Papa Baroko
Havana 7yr

Havana Anejo 15 Afios
Havana Union

Havana Club Maximo
Zacapa XO

Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Ambassador
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Dictador XO Insolent
Dictador XO Coffee

El Dorado 25yr

Ron Vacilon Anejo 25 Year

TEQUILA
Patrén  Silver
Patrén  Afiejo
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio Silver
Don Julio Reserva

Gran Corralejo Anejo

MEZCAL

Mezcal lllegal Reposado

Perro San Juan Gran Cochinilla Mezcal

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml

Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml

Wine measure by the glass is 187ml

€13
€13
€13
€75
€33
€55
€280
€28
€105
€58
€13
€27
€105
€168
€58

€14
€18
€55
€15
€35
€17

€17
€19



BLENDED WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Swing
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Chivas Regal 18yr

Chivas Royal Salute

Monkey Shoulder

BOURBON & TENESSEE WHISKY
Maker's Mark

Bulleit

Woodford Reserve

|'776 Bourbon

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

Jack Daniel's Sinatra Select

IRISH WHISKEY

Green Spot

Jameson

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml
Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml

€13
€15
€32
€95
€115
€18
€40
€9

€9
€9
€1l
€15
€12
€14
€50

€18
€8



SINGLE MALT
Glenmorangie |10yr

Glenmorangie La Santa

Glenmorangie Nectar dOr

Whiskey Nikka Red Pure Malt

Lagavulin | éyr

Hibiki Harmony
Talisker 10Yr

Talisker 18Yr

The Dalmore 25Yr
Matsui Sakura Cask
Matsui The Peated
Matsui Mizunara Cask
Balvenie 2 lyr
Glenfiddich |2yr
Glenfiddich I 5yr
Glenfiddich |8yr
Tottori Bourbon Barrel
Fuyu

Fujimi

Hinotori Fujisan
Kurayoshi Cherry Cask
Amrut Whiskey

Smokehead Sherry Cask, Scotland

Teeling Stout Cask, Ireland

Ralblair 1991, Scotland

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml

Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml

€135
€17
€18
€24
€128
€30
€13
€32
€168
€29
€27
€128
€39
€95
€15
€20
€17
€14
€155
€22
€27
€19
€20
€13
€365



COGNAC
Courvolsier VSOP
Courvolsier XO
Hennessy XO

Camus Cognac Extra Dark

Rémy Martin Louis XIlI

CALVADOS
Daron Pays D'Auge XO

LIQUOR

Baileys

Amaretto di Saronno
Frangelico

Drambuie

Sambuca Molinari
Southern Comfort
Chambord
Cointreau

Archers Peach Schnapps
Gran Marnier Rouge
Malibu

Benedictine Dom
Chartreuse 40%
Chartreuse 55%

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml

Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml

€12
€36
€45
€53
€375

€15

€650
€65
€65
€65
€65
€65
€65
€65
€65
€85
€65
€9
€13
€13



DIGESTIVES
Averna

Cynar

Jagermeister
Amaro Montenegro
Fernet Branca
Branca Menta
Bajtra

Limoncello

[talicus

Vecchio Amaro Del Capo

GRAPPA

Nonino Grappa Vusinar

NON-ALCOHOLIC CORDIALS

Paragon White Penja Pepper

Paragon Rue Berry

Paragon Timur Berry

Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Spice 94

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml
Wine measure by the glass is 187ml
Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml

€65
€4

€65
€65
€65
€65
€65
€65
€17
€75

€10

€85
€85
€85
€15
€115



LOCAL BEER

Cisk Lager 250ml
Cisk Excel 250m|

ITALIAN CRAFT BEER

Baladin Issac 330m|
Baladin Nora 330m|
Raladin Nazzionale 330ml|
Raladin Rock'n Roll 330m|

FOREIGN BEER

Corona 330ml
Guinness 440mll

MINERAL WATER

Acqua Panna

Acqua San Pellegrino

SOFT DRINKS, SODAS & TONICS

Pepsi / Pepsi Max / 7-Up / Diet 7-Up / Mirinda / Kinnie

London Essence Soda, Pink Grapefruit / White Peach & Jasmine
London Essence Tonic. Indian / Pomelo & Pink Pepper /
Grapefuit & Rosemary / Elderflower & Blood Orange

Selection of Juices

HOME-MADE INFUSED TONICS

Rhubarb & Lime Zest
Thyme & Honey

Hibiscus & Lemongrass
Pineapple & Pink Peppercorn

€375
€375

€75
€75
€75
€75

€55
€65

250ML 750ML

€35 €55
€35 €55

€3
€6.5
€65

€3

€5
€5
€5
€5

Champagne and sparkling wine measure by the glass is |50ml

Wine measure by the glass is 187ml

Spirit and non-alcoholic cordial measure is 50ml



