CHAMPAGNE

NON-VINTAGE



NV Champagne Delamotte, Brut, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

€ 24

€ 95

Style: Made from 55% Chardonnay, 35% Pinot Noir and 10% Pinot Meunier. Pale gold in colour, it has great purity on the nose, laced with citrus, white blossom, lemon zest, and peach. Its creamy freshness is further emphasized by the textural delicacy of its mousse. A generous champagne, clean and elegant, this is a champagne built for tenderness and pleasure.

NV Pommery Brut Royal

€ 24

€ 95

Style: Pale yellow colour with light green highlights. Its nose is lively and fresh, with open notes of citrus fruits, white flowers and small red fruits. On the palate, it is a Champagne with an elegant and lively attack. Confirming the red fruits discovered on the nose, and supported by a round, ample, delicate palate with good length.

NV Champagne Delamotte, Blanc de Blancs Brut, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger € 34

€ 145

Style: This Champagne is made with 100% Chardonnay. Intense golden hue, floral hints such as roses, citrus fruit, chalk, angélique flower and a touch of ginger. The palate has a lingering finish, with very complex mouthfeel, reminiscent of toast and brioche.

NV Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

€ 27

€ 110

Style: This Champagne is made with Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. Full and precise bouquet followed by a fine freshness and rich aromas of fresh fruit and ripe pears. As well as fruitforward flavours of macerated apricot, pineapple, granny smith apple, with hints of ginger, biscuit and kumquat. A great structure with a complex finish.

NV Pommery Brut Rosé

€ 39

€ 170

Style: The Brut Rosé is dressed in a pale and delicate pink colour with slightly salmon nuances. On the nose, it is a cuvée marked by notes of small red fruits, which offers a sensation of roundness, of sweetness brightened by a very nice freshness. On the palate, it is a champagne full of finesse and subtlety. It reveals itself to be supple and finely full-bodied, enhanced by a sensation of freshness and liveliness.

NV Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé, Brut, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

€ 40

€ 175

Style: This iconic cuvée is made with Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. A bright pale pink colour with an elegant, delicate bouquet of fine notes of red berries and zest of citrus fruits. Focused and pure, juicy orange and tangy rhubarb flavours finishing with a velvety texture.







NV Champagne Billecart-Salmon Brut Sous-Bois, Mareuil-sur-Aÿ

€ 40

€ 175

Style: This iconic cuvée is made with Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier. A bright pale pink colour with an elegant, delicate bouquet of fine notes of red berries and zest of citrus fruits. Focused and pure, juicy orange and tangy rhubarb flavours finishing with a velvety texture.

NV Champagne Henri Giraud Cuvée 'Esprit de Nature' Extra Brut, Aÿ € 32

€ 135

Style: This Champagne is made from 80% Pinot Noir and 20%Chardonnay. Beautiful golden colour and shiny blond reflections. On the nose there is an explosion of stone fruits such as pear, peach, candied lemon, vanilla and spices. A full, rich, and vinous mouth follows on the bitter almond and biscuit notes. Perfect entry-level Champagne for lovers of vinous and dense Champagne.

NV Pol Roger Brut

€ 34

€ 145

Style: A champagne with a yellow straw colour and an abundant and fine effervescence. Its nose is powerful and engaging, initially revealing aromas of pear and mango, then deploying scents of honeysuckle, white jasmine, and vanilla notes. On the palate, there is a beautiful harmony and a pleasant freshness. Flavours of cooked fruit such as quince jelly, apricot, and jam blend with fragrances of beeswax and acacia honey. The aromatic persistence is remarkable.

VINTAGE

2004 Champagne Delamotte, Blanc de Blancs Collection, Brut, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

€440

Style: The Chardonnay speaks with notable eloquence, often drawing parallels with the wines of Burgundy. The mousse is exceptionally elegant, and the wine offers great depth as well as richness. The essence of crushed rocks, smoke and minerals are layered beautifully in the polished finish

2012 Champagne Salon, Cuvée S, Blanc de Blancs, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

€ 2,400

Style: This rare and iconic Champagne is made from 100% Chardonnay. It shows a scintillating aromatic brilliance and purity with seductive scents of white fruit, citrus zest and spring flowers capped by a touch of spice. On the palate, it is full of energy with a great structure, notes of chalk, biscuit, jasmine, then turning to apricot, tangerine peel, pastries. It's layered and refined with wonderful complexity

2004 Pommery Cuvée Louise

€ 470

Style: This champagne has a beautiful pale gold colour with green highlights. Its bubble is very fine. On the nose it is a rich, generous, silky cuvée, which offers beautiful notes of biscuits, then evolves towards a spicier touch, but also of fresh fruits with white flesh. In the mouth, we find the aromatic notes discovered on the nose, notes underlined by a beautiful freshness, and prolonged by a long, pure and elegant finish.







2006 Piper-Heidsieck Rare Millésime

€ 330

Style: Made from 70% Chardonnay and 30% Pinot Noir, this Champagne demonstrates expressive flavours of crunchy mango, tropical fruits, white chocolate, cocoa, coffee, quince jelly and sweet spices give this champagne great complexity and distinguished youth. On the palate, the exceptional length immediately impresses. The effervescence is soft and touches of mocha, cappuccino, and cocoa. In a second phase, the mouth is full of notes of dried apricots, sweet spices, vanilla, quince, citron, and lime paste. This aromatic depth underlines the taut freshness of the wine and indicates its magnificent longevity.

2011 Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque

€315

Style: Made with Chardonnay, Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier, this great cuvée shows a pale gold colour, with slightly green reflections. On the first nose, it offers delicate notes of acacia and lime blossom. After aeration, more intense touches of honey, dried fruits and white fruits appear. On the palate, it has a round, ample attack, then reveals without great mineral freshness supporting fine fruity notes.

2012 Dom Perignon Vintage

€ 395

Style: This well-known Champagne shows intense bouquet of white flowers, citrus fruits and stone fruits. Everything is stimulated by the freshness of anise and crushed mint. On the second nose, it develops some spicy, woody, and roasted touches. The bouquet reveals notes of powdery white flowers, apricot, mirabelle plum, rhubarb and mint as well as minerality, ash and white pepper. In the mouth, the wine vibrates quickly, the effervescence is revealed, and the sensation is invigorating. The finish tightens and leaves its imprint marked by ginger, tobacco, toast.

WINE

WHITE

2022 Gavi di Gavi Etichetta Nera, Piedmont, Italy	€ 22	€ 76
2022 Pinot Grigio Jerman, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy	€ 17.5	€ 58
2022 Winkl Sauvignon Blanc, Cantina Terlan, Alto Adige, Italy		€ 56
2021 Riesling Reserve, Domaine Trimbach, Alsace France	€ 17.5	€ 59
2005 Gewurztraminer Grand Cru Hengst, Domaine Zind Humbrecht, Alsace, France		€ 130
2020 Chablis 1er Cru "Montmains"	€ 27	€ 96
Domaine Jean-Paul et Benoit DROIN		
2019 Greywacke Wild Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand	€ 19.5	€ 66



	•	
ROSE	-	
2022 Côtes de Provence, Ultimate Provence, France	€ 17.5	€ 63
RED WINE		
2019 Girolamo Russo "A Rina" Etna Rosso DOC, Sicily, Italy		€ 56
2022 Domaine des Terres Dorées Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, France		€ 54
SPARKLING WINE 2021 Prosecco Superiore DOCG Extra Dry,	€ 10.5	€ 38
Maschio Dei Cavalieri, Veneto, Italy	e 10.5	€ 30
2018 Franciacorta DOCG. Essence Brut, Antica Fratta, Lombardy, Italy	€ 13	€ 54
2018 Franciacorta Essence Rosé Brut, Antica Fratta, Lombardy, Italy	€ 16	€ 66
NV Andersen Winery 'Sigrid' Æble Brut, Denmark	€ 14.5	€ 58
NV Andersen Winery 'Discover' Æble Doux, Denmark	€ 14.5	€ 58
MOLECULAR PEARLS Enhance your sparkling wine with a variety of caviar pearls		
French 75, Lemon and gin Pearls		€ 3
Bellini, Peach Pearls		€ 2
Kir Royale, Crème de Cassis Pearls		€ 3
Hugo Spritz, Elderflower and Fresh Mint Pearls		€ 3



SEVEN 'WONDERS OF THE WORLD' COCKTAILS

Introducing a cocktail menu, where history, adventure, and inspiration collide. Experience the mystical flavours that embody each iconic wonder, from the Qin Dynasty's regal essence to the majestic Jewel of the Palace.

Indulge in the spirit of exploration and let your taste buds embark on a journey through time.

QIN DINASTY

€ 11.5

- Homemade Oolong Infused Gin
- Sake Daiginjo Hiyashibori
- Homemade Kumquat Liquor
- Fresh Lime Juice
- Chai Tea Syrup
- Bitter Truth Roots Bitters

TEMPLE OF THE SUN

€ 10

- Anise Liquor
- Home Infused Cardamom & Lime Zest, Vodka
- Spiced Tincture
- Homemade Violette Cotton Candy
- Fresh Grapefruit Juice
- Greek Yoghurt 0% Fat

REEDEMER € 12

- Homemade Cachaca Infused Pineapple
- Lychee Liquor
- Fresh Lime
- Fresh Ginger
- Smoked Paprika
- London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda

JEWEL OF THE PALACE € 19

- Amrut Indian Peated Whiskey
- Homemade Saffrron Cordial
- Fresh Lime luice
- Spiced Tincture
- Cloves
- Mango & Coconut Espuma

ACAN

€ 18

- Homemade Spicy Tequila Blanco
- Mezcal Illegal
- Khalua
- Homemade Mango Shrub
- Fresh Grapefruit Juice
- Angostura Bitters
- Magic Velvet Foaming Agent

EMPEROR'S GROOVE

€ 20

- Pisco
- Henessy VS
- Fresh Pineapple Juice
- Homemade Lime & Pomegranate Cordial
- Elderflower Liquor
- Green Absinthe

NERO

€ 14

- Homemade Bergamot Infused Gin
- Italicus
- Clarified Batch



APERITIFS

Campari	€5
Aperol	€4
Lillet Blanc	€ 7.5
Luxardo Bitter Bianco	€4
Ricard	€ 6.5
Pernord	€8
Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato	€ 7.5
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino	€ 7.5
Martini Bianco	€4
Martini Rosso	€4
Martini Extra Dry	€4
Pimm's	€ 5.5
Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth	€8
Vermouth Del Professore Rosso	€ 7.5
Cocchi Americano	€6
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino	€ 6.5
Cocchi Barolo Chinato	€ 15.5
Cocchi Dopo Teatro	€6
PORT & SHERRY	
Graham's LBV	€ 5.5
Graham's 30yr	€ 25
Graham's 40yr	€34
Tio Pepe Extra Dry	€4



VODKA

Stolichnaya Elit	€13
Ketel One	€ 12.5
Absolut Elix	€13
Grey Goose	€15
Smirnoff Blue	€9
Belvedere	€12
Beluga Gold	€ 29
Royal Dragon Superior	€ 180
Ciroc	€11.5

GIN

Bombay Sapphire	€ 7.5
Tanqueray No 10	€ 3
Plymouth	€ 6.5
Hendrick's	€ 3
Monkey 47	€ 3
Etsu	€ 3
Sipsmith Sloe	€ 3
The Bontanist Islay Dry	€ 3
Gin Mare	€ 11.5
Jinzu	€ 19
King of Soho	€ 15
Gunpowder Irish	€
Tarquin's Navy	€ 13.5
The London No. I	€ 11.5



RUM

RUM	
Kraken	€13
Don Papa 7yr	€13
Don Papa Baroko	€13
Havana 7yr	€ 7.5
Havana Anejo 15 Años	€33
Havana Union	€ 55
Havana Club Maximo	€280
Zacapa XO	€28
Diplomatico Mantuano	€ 10.5
Diplomatico Ambassador	€58
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	€13
Dictador XO Insolent	€ 27
Dictador XO Coffee	€10.5
El Dorado 25yr	€168
Ron Vacilon Anejo 25 Year	€ 58
TEQUILA	
Patrón Silver	€ 4
Patrón Añejo	€18

Patrón Silver	€ 4
Patrón Añejo	€18
Don Julio 1942	€ 55
Don Julio Silver	€15
Don Julio Reserva	€35
Gran Corralejo Anejo	€17

MEZCAL

Mezcal Illegal Reposado	€ 17
Perro San Juan Gran Cochinilla Mezcal	€19



BLENDED WHISKEY €13 Johnnie Walker Gold Label Johnnie Walker Swing € 15 €32 Johnnie Walker Blue Label € 9.5 Johnnie Walker Black Label € 11.5 Johnnie Walker Double Black € 18 Chivas Regal 18yr € 40 Chivas Royal Salute Monkey Shoulder €9 **BOURBON & TENESSEE WHISKY** Maker's Mark €9 Bulleit €9 Woodford Reserve €Ⅱ €15 1776 Bourbon €12 Gentleman Jack € 14 Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Jack Daniel's Sinatra Select €50 **IRISH WHISKEY** Green Spot €18

Jameson



€8

SINGLE MALT

Glenmorangie 10yr	€ 13.5
Glenmorangie La Santa	€ 17
Glenmorangie Nectar d'Or	€18
Whiskey Nikka Red Pure Malt	€ 24
Lagavulin 16yr	€28
Hibiki Harmony	€30
Talisker IOYr	€ 13
Talisker 18Yr	€32
The Dalmore 25Yr	€ 168
Matsui Sakura Cask	€ 29
Matsui The Peated	€ 27
Matsui Mizunara Cask	€ 28
Balvenie 2 lyr	€ 39
Glenfiddich 12yr	€ 9.5
Glenfiddich I 5yr	€ 15
Glenfiddich 18yr	€ 20
Tottori Bourbon Barrel	€ 17
Fuyu	€ 4
Fujimi	€ 15.5
Hinotori Fujisan	€ 22
Kurayoshi Cherry Cask	€ 27
Amrut Whiskey	€ 19
Smokehead Sherry Cask, Scotland	€ 20
Teeling Stout Cask, Ireland	€ 13
Balblair 1991 Scotland	€ 365



COGNAC Courvolsier VSOP €12 Courvolsier XO €36 € 45 Hennessy XO € 53 Camus Cognac Extra Dark Rémy Martin Louis XIII €375 **CALVADOS** Daron Pays D'Auge XO € 15 **LIQUOR** € 6.50 Baileys € 6.5 Amaretto di Saronno € 6.5 Frangelico Drambuie € 6.5 Sambuca Molinari € 6.5 Southern Comfort € 6.5 Chambord € 6.5 € 6.5 Cointreau Archers Peach Schnapps € 6.5 Gran Marnier Rouge € 8.5 Malibu € 6.5 €9 Benedictine Dom Chartreuse 40% €13



€13

Chartreuse 55%

DIGESTIVES

Averna	€ 6.5
Cynar	€4
Jägermeister	€ 6.5
Amaro Montenegro	€ 6.5
Fernet Branca	€ 6.5
Branca Menta	€ 6.5
Bajtra	€ 6.5
Limoncello	€ 6.5
Italicus	€17
Vecchio Amaro Del Capo	€ 7.5
GRAPPA	
GRAPPA Nonino Grappa Vusinar	€10
	€10
	€10
Nonino Grappa Vusinar	€ IO € 8.5
Nonino Grappa Vusinar NON-ALCOHOLIC CORDIALS	
NON-ALCOHOLIC CORDIALS Paragon White Penja Pepper	€ 8.5
NON-ALCOHOLIC CORDIALS Paragon White Penja Pepper Paragon Rue Berry	€ 8.5 € 8.5



LOCAL BEER		
Cisk Lager 250ml Cisk Excel 250ml		€ 3.75 € 3.75
ITALIAN CRAFT BEER		
Baladin Issac 330ml Baladin Nora 330ml Baladin Nazzionale 330ml Baladin Rock'n Roll 330ml		€ 7.5 € 7.5 € 7.5
FOREIGN BEER		
Corona 330ml Guinness 440ml		€ 5.5 € 6.5
MINERAL WATER	250ML	750ML
Acqua Panna Acqua San Pellegrino	€3.5 €3.5	€5.5 €5.5
·		
Acqua San Pellegrino		
Acqua San Pellegrino SOFT DRINKS, SODAS & TONICS		€5.5
Acqua San Pellegrino SOFT DRINKS, SODAS & TONICS Pepsi / Pepsi Max / 7-Up / Diet 7-Up / Mirinda / Kinnie London Essence Soda, Pink Grapefruit / White Peach & Jasmine London Essence Tonic. Indian / Pomelo & Pink Pepper /		€ 5.5
Acqua San Pellegrino SOFT DRINKS, SODAS & TONICS Pepsi / Pepsi Max / 7-Up / Diet 7-Up / Mirinda / Kinnie London Essence Soda, Pink Grapefruit / White Peach & Jasmine		€5.5 €3 €6.5
Acqua San Pellegrino SOFT DRINKS, SODAS & TONICS Pepsi / Pepsi Max / 7-Up / Diet 7-Up / Mirinda / Kinnie London Essence Soda, Pink Grapefruit / White Peach & Jasmine London Essence Tonic. Indian / Pomelo & Pink Pepper / Grapefuit & Rosemary / Elderflower & Blood Orange		€5.5 €3 €6.5 €6.5

